
2018-2019 City Suburban Catholic Conference Calendar and General Information

Revised 8/13/18; Basketball Only
Fall Sports: Co-Ed Soccer and Cross Country (Grades 4, 5, 6, 7 & 8)

Co-Ed Soccer:Chair School (MSW) Co-Chair (SPC)           Cross Country: Chair School (SJB) Co-Chair (NRP, SPC, SMA)
1. Teams to Dan (dankosiba@gmail.com) Mon.7/23          1. Teams to Dan (dankosiba@gmail.com) Fri. 8/17/18
2. Scheduling Meeting: Wed. 8/1/18, 7pm @MSW              2. Practice Starts: Mon. 8/13/18
3. Practice Starts: Mon. 8/6/18                                              3. Coaches Meeting: Tues. 8/21/18, 7pm @ SJB
4. Games BEGIN: Mon. 8/20/18                                             4. Meet #1: Fri. 9/14/18, 4pm - Resurrection College Prep
5. Games END: Tues. 10/9/18                                                5.  Meet #2: Fri. 9/21/18, 4pm - Resurrection College Prep 
6. Quarter-Finals: Thurs.10/11 & Fri.10/12/18                      6.  Meet #3: Fri. 9/28/18, 4pm - Resurrection College Prep 
7. Semi-Finals: Sat.10/13 & Sun.10/14/18                             7.  Rain Date: Fri. 10/5/18, 4pm - Resurrection College Prep
8. Championships: Mon.10/15/18 Notre Dame C.P.

Fall/Winter Sports: Boys and Girls Basketball (Grades 4, 5, 6, 7 & 8th)
Boys Basketball: Chair School (NRP);Co-Chair (St. Robert)///Girls Basketball: Chair School (Thecla); Co-Chair (St. Celestine)
1.    Teams to Dan (dankosiba@gmail.com) Thursday 8/30/18
2.    Girls Scheduling Meeting: Monday 9/10/18, 7:00pm - St. Thecla Gym
3.    Boys Scheduling Meeting: Tuesday 9/11/18, 7:00pm - Northridge Prep
4.    Practices Start: Monday 9/17/18
5.    Games BEGIN: Wednesday 10/10/18
6.    Games END: Saturday 12/8/18 (6:00pm)
7.    Play-in Games if necessary: Monday 12/10/18 @ SJB
8.    Quarter-Finals: Tues.12/11, Wed. 12/12 and  Thurs. 12/13/18
9.    Semi-Finals: Saturday 12/15/18 @ Loyola Academy
10.  Championship Game: Sunday 12/16/18 @ Loyola Academy
11.  8th Grade Boys and Girls All-Star Game: Tuesday December 18th, 2018 (TBA)

Winter/Spring Sports: Boys and Girls Volleyball (Grades 4, 5, 6, 7 & 8th)
Boys Volleyball: Chair School (SMOW); Co-Chair SPC)///Girls Volleyball: Chair School (SMOW); Co-Chair (MSW)

1.    Teams to Dan (dankosiba@gmail.com) Monday 11/26/18
2.     Girls Scheduling Meeting: Monday 12/10/18 7:00pm @SMOW
3.     Boys Scheduling Meeting: Tuesday 12/11/18  7:00pm @SMOW
4.     Practice BEGIN:Monday 12/24/18
5.     Games BEGIN: Monday 1/15/19
6.     Games END: Saturday 3/24/19 (6:00pm)
7.     Play-in Games (if necessary): Monday 3/25/18 @SJB
8.     Quarter-Finals: Tues.3/26, Wed. 3/27, Thurs. 3/28/19
9.     Semi-Finals: Saturday 3/30/19 @ Loyola Academy.
10.   Championships: Sunday 3/31/19 @ Loyola Academy.
11.   8th Grade Boys & Girls All-Star Games - Tuesday April 2nd TBA
Spring Sports:Girls Fast-Pitch, Boys Baseball, Track & Field(Grades 4, 5, 6, 7 & 8)

Girls Fast-Pitch: Chair School (SJB);Co-Chair (Eugene)(SMOW)///Boys Baseball: Chair School (SJB);Co-Chair (NRP)(SMOW)
1.     Teams to Dan (dankosiba@gmail.com) Saturday 3/9/19
2.     Scheduling Meeting: Tuesday 3/20/19, 7:00pm @ SJB
3.     Practice BEGINS: Monday 4/1/19
4.     Games BEGIN: Monday 4/8/19
5.     Games END: Friday 5/10/19
6.     Quarter-Finals: Monday 5/13 & Tuesday 5/14/19
7.     Semi-Finals: Wednesday 5/15/19
8.     Championships: Thursday 5/16/19
9.     Rain Date: Friday 5/17/19
Track & Field: Coordinator School (SJB); Chair School (Thecla); Co-Chairs (Eugene)(SPC)(SMA)
1.     Teams to Dan (dankosiba@gmail.com) Monday 3/5/19
2.     Coaches Meeting: Monday 3/26/19, 7:00pm @SJB
3.     Practice BEGINS: Monday 3/18/19
4.     Meet #1 (Bronze Meet): Sunday 4/7/19 @Notre Dame College Prep
5.     Meet #2 (Silver Meet): Sunday 4/28/19 @Notre Dame College Prep
6.     Meet #3 (Gold Meet/League Championship): Sunday 5/5/19 @Notre Dame College Prep
7.     Rain Date: Saturday 5/11/19 @Notre Dame College Prep

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              




